Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00
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End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit

Riley . ) a0

A1 Bomiae 2-Shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:33 | 1:00:12 PM

A-2 | Ahon 2-shot | C3 Opening DDR 0:12 | 1:00:45 PM
Riley . . o

A-3 Cosgrove MCU C2 Election Results PKG 1:08 | 1:00:57 PM

A-4 Qgti?enr MCU Cc4 Military Friend week PKG 4:21 | 1:02:05 PM
Riley " ) .

A-5 Bome MCU C2 Dining Center PKG 1:37 | 1:06:26 PM
A6 | AMion MCU c4 Mountain Biking PKG 1:30 | 1:08:03 PM
Riley . . .00
A-7 Cosgrove MCU interpret theatre RDR 0:29 | 1:09:33 PM
A-8 Qgti?enr 2-Shot C3 Toss To Break Ryan RDR 0:10 | 1:10:02 PM

{Break} 2:30 1:10:12 PM
Riley ) o

B-1 Cosgrove 2-shot C2 Toss to Ryan RDR 0:06 | 1:12:42 PM
Ryan P - . . o,

B-2 | \woiwood MCU C4 Live interview live 6:40 [ 1:12:48 PM
Ryan L . o,

B-3 | \Woiwood MCU C4 BioLife PKG 2:01 | 1:19:28 PM
Ryan . 91

B-4 | \Woiwood MCU C4 Gallagher PKG 1:38 | 1:21:29 PM
Ryan . 93.

B-5 | \Woiwood MCU C4 Toss to Break RDR 0:05 | 1:23:07 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:23:12 PM
Riley ) e

C-1 Gosgrove 2-shot C2 Toss to Sports RDR 0:05 | 1:25:12 PM

C-2 ‘;,%Sp%n MCU C1 Women's Basketball PKG 1:36 | 1:25:17 PM

c-3 g,f;%” MCU c1 Men' Basketball PKG 2:09 | 1:26:53 PM

C-4 .FJ)?)spoen MCU C1 Toss to News Anchor RDR 0:07 | 1:29:02 PM
Riley : . 20

C-5 Cosgrove 3-Shot C3 Closing RDR 0:20 | 1:29:09 PM
Jason . 90

C-6 e 3-shot C3 Credits 0:31 | 1:29:29 PM

1:30:00 PM
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